DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontract Organization:

SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First,

pcori’.

Middle):
DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR ONE FROM THROUGH
For each project year, complete a Detailed Budget for each subcontractor organization proposed in your application. All personnel
information must be entered in the Personnel tab corresponding to that year in this template. Add additional rows for personnel
as needed. Refer to the PCORI Submission Instructions, available on the PCORI Funding Opportunities page, for more guidance.
Upload this template as a PDF file to PCORI Online in the designated field.
PERSONNEL: Enter dollar amounts requested (omit cents) for salary requested and fringe benefits.
SENIOR/KEY PERSON. & OTHER PERSONNEL DOLLAR AMOUNT REQUESTED
INST.
KEY . FRINGE
NAME ROLE TYPE APPT. BASE PERCENT SALARY TOTALS
PERSONNEL| (MONTHS) EFFORT REQUESTED BENEFITS
SALARY
Pl [

New/Vacant Position 12 156,052 100% 97,533 43,890 141,422
- 0 0 0% 0 0 0
- 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
o 0 0 0% 0 0 0
- 0 0 0% 0 0 0
o 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
n 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
n 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A
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DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

0%

0%

0%

0%

A. SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL COSTS

$97,533

$43,890

$141,422




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontract Organization:

SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First,
Middle):

pcori’.

DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR ONE (CONTINUED)

OTHER DIRECT COSTS

SUBTOTALS

TOTALS

CONSULTANT COSTS




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

TRAVEL




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

OTHER EXPENSES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS [ Direct Costs 8
B. TOTAL OTHER DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD 0
C. SUBTOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (A+B) 141,422
D. SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Facilities and Administrative Costs S0
E. TOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (C+D) $141,422
F. TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD $34,903
TOTAL COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (E+F) $176,325




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontract Organization:
SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH
-
Institution Name:
pcori’.
Principal Investigator (Last, First,
Middle): 0
DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR TWO FROM THROUGH
For each project year, complete a Detailed Budget for each subcontractor organization proposed in your application. All personnel
information must be entered in the Personnel tab corresponding to that year in this template. Add additional rows for personnel
as needed. Refer to the PCORI Submission Instructions, available on the PCORI Funding Opportunities page, for more guidance.
Upload this template as a PDF file to PCORI Online in the designated field.
PERSONNEL: Enter dollar amounts requested (omit cents) for salary requested and fringe benefits.
SENIOR/KEY PERSON. & OTHER PERSONNEL DOLLAR AMOUNT REQUESTED
INST.
KEY TYPE APPT. PERCENT SALARY FRINGE
NAME ROLE BASE ¢ TOTALS
PERSONNEL| (MONTHS) EFFORT REQUESTED BENEFITS
SALARY
Pl KA
New/Vacant Position 12 169,316 100% 105,823 47,620 153,443
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
n 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
a 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A
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DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

0%

0%

0%

0%

A. SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL COSTS

$105,823

$47,620

$153,443




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontract Organization:

SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First,
Middle):

pcori’.

DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR TWO (CONTINUED)

OTHER DIRECT COSTS

SUBTOTALS

TOTALS

CONSULTANT COSTS




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

TRAVEL




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

OTHER EXPENSES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS [ Direct Costs 8
B. TOTAL OTHER DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD 0
C. SUBTOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (A+B) 153,443
D. SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Facilities and Administrative Costs S0
E. TOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (C+D) $153,443
F. TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD $37,870
TOTAL COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (E+F) $191,313




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontract Organization:

SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First,

P

cori .

Middle):
DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR THREE FROM THROUGH
FOT each project year, complete a Detailed Budget Jor each Subcontractor organization proposed in your application. All personner
information must be entered in the Personnel tab corresponding to that year in this template. Add additional rows for personnel
as needed. Refer to the PCORI Submission Instructions, available on the PCORI Funding Opportunities page, for more guidance.
Upload this template as a PDF file to PCORI Online in the designated field.
PERSONNEL: Enter dollar amounts requested (omit cents) for salary requested and fringe benefits.
SENIOR/KEY PERSON. & OTHER PERSONNEL DOLLAR AMOUNT REQUESTED
INST.
KEY TYPE APPT. PERCENT SALARY FRINGE
NAME ROLE BASE TOTALS
PERSONNEL| (MONTHS) EFFORT REQUESTED BENEFITS
SALARY
Pl =8}
New/Vacant Position 12 183,708 100% 114,818 51,668 166,486
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A
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A. SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL COSTS

$114,818

$51,668

$166,486




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontract Organization:

SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First,
Middle):

0

pcori’.

DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR THREE (CONTINUED)

OTHER DIRECT COSTS

SUBTOTALS

TOTALS

CONSULTANT COSTS




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

TRAVEL




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

OTHER EXPENSES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Direct Costs 8
B. TOTAL OTHER DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD 0
C. SUBTOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (A+B) 166,486
D. SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Facilities and Administrative Costs S0
E. TOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (C+D) $166,486
F. TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD $41,089

TOTAL COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (E+F)

$207,574




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontract Organization:

SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First,

P

cori .

Middle):
DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR FOUR FROM THROUGH
FOreacrr project year, corriprele g vetaned puaget jor eacrt SUocormractor organiZation proposea rmyour appncatiorn. Al peETSorrier
information must be entered in the Personnel tab corresponding to that year in this template. Add additional rows for personnel
as needed. Refer to the PCORI Submission Instructions, available on the PCORI Funding Opportunities page, for more guidance.
Upload this template as a PDF file to PCORI Online in the designated field.
PERSONNEL: Enter dollar amounts requested (omit cents) for salary requested and fringe benefits.
SENIOR/KEY PERSON. & OTHER PERSONNEL DOLLAR AMOUNT REQUESTED
INST.
KEY . SALARY FRINGE
NAME ROLE TYPE APPT BASE PERCENT TOTALS
PERSONNEL| (MONTHS) EFFORT REQUESTED BENEFITS
SALARY
Pl [}
New/Vacant Position 12 199,324 100% 124,577 56,060 180,637
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A
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DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

0%
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0%

0%
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0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

A. SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL COSTS

$124,577

$56,060

$180,637




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Applicant or Subcontract

Organization? SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Program Director/Principal
Investigator (Last, First, Middle):

0

pcori’.

DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR FOUR (CONTINUED)

OTHER DIRECT COSTS

SUBTOTALS

TOTALS

CONSULTANT COSTS




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

TRAVEL




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

OTHER EXPENSES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Direct Costs 8
B. TOTAL OTHER DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD 0
C. SUBTOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (A+B) 180,637
D. SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Facilities and Administrative Costs $0
E. TOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (C+D) $180,637
F. TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD $44,581
TOTAL COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (E+F) $225,218




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontractor Organization:

SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First,

P

cori .

Middle):
DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR FIVE FROM THROUGH
For each project year, complete a Detailed Budget for each subcontractor organization proposed in your application. All personnel
information must be entered in the Personnel tab corresponding to that year in this template. Add additional rows for personnel
as needed. Refer to the PCORI Submission Instructions, available on the PCORI Funding Opportunities page, for more guidance.
Upload this template as a PDF file to PCORI Online in the designated field.
PERSONNEL: Enter dollar amounts requested (omit cents) for salary requested and fringe benefits.
SENIOR/KEY PERSON. & OTHER PERSONNEL DOLLAR AMOUNT REQUESTED
INST.
KEY . SALARY FRINGE
NAME ROLE TYPE APPT BASE PERCENT TOTALS
PERSONNEL| (MONTHS) EFFORT REQUESTED BENEFITS
SALARY
Pl [
New/Vacant Position 12 216,266 100% 135,166 60,825 195,991
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0 0




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A
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DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

A. SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL COSTS

$135,166

$60,825

$195,991




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontractor Organization: SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First,
Middle):

pcori’.

DETAILED BUDGET - YEAR FIVE (CONTINUED)

OTHER DIRECT COSTS

SUBTOTALS

TOTALS

CONSULTANT COSTS




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

TRAVEL




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

OTHER EXPENSES (Itemize by Category)




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Direct Costs 8
B. TOTAL OTHER DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD 0
C. SUBTOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (A+B) 195,991
D. SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Facilities and Administrative Costs $0
E. TOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (C+D) $195,991
F. TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD $48,371
TOTAL COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (E+F) $244,362




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontract Organization:
SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH
L
Institution Name:
pcori .
Principal Investigator (Last, First,
Middle): 0
DETAILED BUDGET - PEER REVIEW PERIOD FROM THROUGH
Complete a Detailed Budget for each subcontracted organization proposed in your application for the peer-review period. Add
additional rows for personnel as needed. Refer to the PCORI Submission Instructions, available on the PCORI Funding Opportunities
page for more guidance. Upload this completed template as a PDF file into the designated field in PCORI Online.
PERSONNEL: Enter dollar amounts requested (omit cents) for salary requested and fringe benefits.
SENIOR/KEY PERSON. & OTHER PERSONNEL DOLLAR AMOUNT REQUESTED
INST.
KEY TYPE APPT. PERCENT SALARY FRINGE
NAME ROLE BASE TOTALS
PERSONNEL | (MONTHS) EFFORT REQUESTED BENEFITS
SALARY
PI [
0 0 0% 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0
B 0 0 0% 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0
N 0 0 0% 0 0




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

A. SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL COSTS

S0

S0

S0




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontract Organization:

SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First,
Middle):

0

pcori’.

DETAILED BUDGET - PEER REVIEW PERIOD (CONTINUED)

OTHER DIRECT COSTS

SUBTOTALS

TOTALS

CONSULTANT COSTS




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Direct Costs 0
B. TOTAL OTHER DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD 0
C. SUBTOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (A+B) 0
D. SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS Facilities and Administrative Costs $0
E. TOTAL DIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (C+D) S0
F. TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD S0
TOTAL COSTS FOR BUDGET PERIOD (E+F) S0




DocuSign Envelope ID: 4A6055FF-96CB-49D3-A858-BA1FF5BOF61A

Subcontractor Organization:

SFDPH MCAH CCHP OCH

Institution Name:

UCSF

Principal Investigator (Last, First, Middle):

pcori .

BUDGET SUMMARY FOR ENTIRE PROPOSED CONTRACT PERIOD

ADDITIONAL YEARS OF SUPPORT REQUESTED

BUDGET
BUDGET CATEGORY YEAR 1. TOTAL
TOTALS ONE RESEARCH 2. TOTAL PEER
2nd 3rd 4th 5th PERIOD BUDGET | REVIEW BUDGET | TOTAL (1+2)

A. PERSONNEL COSTS 141,422 153,443 166,486 180,637 195,991 837,979 0 837,979
CONSULTANT COSTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EQUIPMENT 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUPPLIES 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRAVEL 0 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER EXPENSES 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUBCONTRACTOR DIRECT COSTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B. OTHER COSTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C. SUBTOTAL DIRECT COSTS 141,422 153,443 166,486 180,637 195,991 837,979 0 837,979
D. SUBCONTRACTOR FACILITIES AND o o o o o o o 0
ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS

E. TOTAL DIRECT COSTS 141,422 153,443 166,486 180,637 195,991 837,979 0 837,979
F. TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS 34,903 37,870 41,089 44,581 48,371 206,813 0 206,813
BUDGET TOTAL 176,325 191,313 207,574 225,218 244,362 1,044,792 0 1,044,792






